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48h before
Adria Airways yes all flights - travel agency http://www.adria.si
departure
. only transatlantic 24h before ) .
Aer Lingus yes ) - Phone or email http://www.aerlingus.com
flights departure
flights longer than 48h before
Air Berlin yes d g - Phone http://www.airberlin.com
4h departure
48h bef
Air Canada yes all flights - elore Phone, email or fax http://www.aircanada.com
departure
flights longer than 48h before
Air France yes ¢ g - Phone http://www.airfrance.de
2h departure
48h before Phone or travel
Air Malta yes all flights - v http://www.airmalta.com
departure agency
96h bef
Air New Zealand yes only international - elore Phone http://www.airnewzealand.de
departure
72h before
Air Transat yes all flights - Phone or email http://www.airtransat.de
departure
- . . ) 48h before ) o
Air Via Bulgarian Airways yes all flights - Phone, email or fax http://www.air-via.com
departure
48h before
Avianca yes all flights - Phone http://www.avianca.com
departure
some short
. - distance flights and 24h before Phone or travel X
Austrian Airlines yes ; - http://www.austrian.com
all long-distance departure agency
flights
only long-distance 24h before
British Airways yes y _g - Phone http://www.britishairways.com
flights departure
short trip: 7,00 €
_ middle distance: 48h before _
Condor / Thomas Cook yes all flights 10,00 € denarture Phone, email or fax http://www.condor.com
long-distance: P
15,00 €
only long-distance 24h before
Continental Airlines yes ¥ -g 'S - Website http://www.continental.com
flights departure
. . 48h before X . http://www.cyprusair.com
Cyprus Airways yes all flights - Reservierungsbiiro
departure
48h before Phone, email, .
Emirates yes all flights - . http://www.emirates.de
departure website or fax
only long-distance 24h before
Etihad Airways yes y _g - Phone or Amadeus http://www.etihadairways.com
flights departure
L only international 48h before . http://www finnair.com
Finnair yes . - Phone or website
flights departure
96h before
Hamburg Airways yes all flights 7.00 € website http://www.hamburgairways.com
departure
24h before
yespan Airlines yes all flights - Phone http://www.yesl.co.jp
departure
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only inter- 36h before Phone or bei der
KLM - Royal Dutch Airlines yes . ¥ . - http://www.klm.de
continental flights departure Buchung
LOT Polish Airlines yes only Ior?g—dlstance - 12h before website http://www.lot.com
flights departure
all flights which last 24h before
longer than 210
. ) departure, when
minutes in '
Lufthansa yes - travelling as a Phone http://www.lufthansa.com
economy class and
. . group 48h before
75 minutes in
A departure
business class
48h before
Malaysia Airlines yes all flights - Phone or fax http://www.malaysiaairlines.com
departure
Middle East Airlines yes all flights - bei der Buchung when booking http://www.mea.com.lb
- ) 24h before ) .
Olympic Airways yes all flights - Phone, email or fax www.olympicair.com
departure
international and 24h before . http://www.gantas.com
Qantas yes . . - Fax or mail
within Australia departure
’ ) 24h before . .
Qatar Airways yes all flights - Phone, email or fax http://www.qgatarairways.com
departure
24h before Phone or travel
Royal Jordanian yes all flights - http://www.ryes.com
departure agency
only long-distance 24h before
SAS Scandinavian Airlines yes y -g : - Phone http://www.flysas.de
flights departure
. - . 48h before Phone, fax or i i
Singapore Airlines yes all flights - ) http://www.singaporeair.com
departure website
48h before
SN Brussels Airline yes only special flights - Phone or email http://www.flysn.de
departure
72h before
South African Airways yes all flights - Phone http://www.flysaa.com
departure
24h before
Thai Airways yes all flights - Phone, fax or email http://www.thai-airways.de
departure
TUIfly yes all flights - - website http://www.tuifly.com
72h before
Tunis Air yes all flights - Phone, fax or email http://www:.tunisair.com
departure
. - . 24h before http://www.turkishairlines.de
Turkish Airlines yes all flights - Phone
departure
) only transatlantic 24h before )
US Airways yes . - Phone http://www.usairways.com
flights departure
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